
ADDENDUM/ CORRIGENDUM

Extension of tende, submission date

tor

Supply and lnstallation of HVAC & BMS Works at BF Tower, Jinnah Avenue ,
lslamabad

The tender notice was published on Aptil 25, 2022 in newspapers & ppRA websites for
Suppiy and lnstallation of HVAC & BMS Works at BF Tower, .linnah Avenue, tslamabad. tast date

of bid submission was announced was May 31, 2022, but on bidders written request on extension ot bid
submjssion, we are pleased to accept the bidders request and bid submission date is extended by 10 days.
All prospective bidders are hereby informed that the last date of bid submission has been extended as

follows:

Particulars OritinalOate
Bid Submlssion and Closi date 1100 hrs, May 31, 2022
Bid o ening date 1130 hrs, May 31, 2022

Revised Dat.

1130 hrs, June 10 7022

The above amendment may also revise in the bidding documents. All other terms and condjtions remain
the same, unless or otherwise nolified. 

^ //-/)ry/-1ry
Prolect Directo.

Benevolent Fund Tower Prciect
federal Elnployees Eenevolent and Group lnsurance Funds
BtBuildrns,shahrah-er,o!,rT;,$;1;"-t.*,,rslamabad

1100 hrs,lune 10, 2022



ADDENDUM/ CORRIGENDUM

Extension of tendet submission date

fo

Supt lV and lnstallation of HVAC & Bl\tls Works at BF Tower, Jinnah Avenue ,
[sia mar bao]

The tender notice was published on April 25 2c22 in newspapers & PPRA websites for

sllpFry and lnstallation ,rf HVAC & BMs works at BF Tower, Jinnah Avenue, lslamabad Last date

of bid sL'bmission was anrlolrnced as May X6,2022, irut on bjdders request durin8 the Pre bid meerinB

hetd on May Lof 2022, we are pleased to accept the bidders request and bid submissaon date is

extelldecl by 14 clays. All prospective bidders are he eby informed that the last date of bid submission

ha5 been extended as follow5:

Original ,ate

Bid Subrnission and Closing date 1100 hrs, Ma! 16. :a71
1110 hrs, viay 16. :022 1130 hrs, N4a 30,2022

The above amendment may also revise in the bicding Llocuments. AII other terms and conditions remain

the same, unless or othervuise notified.

lliclOpening date

flevised Date

1100 hrs, May 30, 2022

Prolect I re€tor
Benevolent Fun,: fiower Project

Fe(lelal Ernployees Benevoler ?nd Group lnsurance Funds

&F Building, Shahrah-e-Suharv,ardv, Zero Point, lslamabad

Tel: Cs1-9252r.26



SUPPLY AND INSTATLLATION OF
HVAC and BMS Works

AT BF.TOWER, JINNAH AVENT]T], ISLAMABAD

Date
Loan i Credil No

Bid Reierencc No.

The "Clienl" Federal Employees Benevolent and Group Insumnce Funds (FEB&GIF) invites

sealed bids on ol1e stage two envelop method on item.ate basis tiom eligible fiIms by the Pakistan

Engineering Council i)r the category C2 and allove with specialized Codes olNIE0l, ME04, N1E06,

EE03 and EE04 lor the Works. A foreigD bidder is entitled to bid only in a joint venture with a

Pakistal]i constructor in accordance with the relevant provisions oiPEC byela\ts.

Bidders rnay obtain further inlonnalion form, iDspect at, acquire arld submit the Bidding
Documents tiom lhe Of'llce ol lhe Enlployer. at

Proicct DirccIor
l.ederal Employees Benevolent & Grolp lnsLuance Funds (FEB&GIF),

BF Building. Shahrah-e-Suhar$,ardY. 7-ero Point. Islamabad

l el: 92-i l-92521 56

A complcte sel of Bidding l)ocuments may be purchased hy an intcrested bidder on submission of
a rritten application to the abo\le oifige in lavor of FEB&CIF and upon payuent of a non-

retl.nldable l'cc of Rs.5000/-.

l--Loo &tr C"""*.#i. Q-.-" F EB & L.f F
Dale oi Pre Bid NleeLiig )

All bids lnust be accourpanied tr,v technical and financial proposals and a Bid Securitv in the

anrounr of Rs.20 Miilion (Itlrpees l wenty Nlillio]l) and n]ust be delivered lo above entioned

l'rolccl l)irccror oilicc in the tbnn of CDR in l'avor of FEB&CIF at or belbre '11 o. hours' on

(datc). Bids rrill bo opcncL1 .t ll3o jlolrrs on tire sanrc clay. iu tlie prcseuce ol
preserlrati\,es \!ho choose rc a end at lhe same acldress

nlB&Gl! r'cselves rlre right 10 rejecl all bids or proposals at an)' time prior lo the acceptaice of a

bid or proposal.

11 rch )6Y ((rI



INVITATION FOR BIDS
SUPPLY AND INSTATI,LATION OF

VERTICAL TRANSPORTATION
AT BF-TOWER, JINNAH AVENUE, ISLA T.ABAD

Date
I-oal1 / Credlr No

Bid Rcfc.ence No.

The "Client" Federal Emplo),ees Benevolenl and C.o',p Insurance Funds (FEB&ClF-) invires
sealed bids ofone stage two envelop metho.l on item rate basis liom eligible firms hy the Pakisl3n
Engireering Council in d1e caregory C2 and above with specialized Codes of ME03, ME04, and

EE0i 1br the Works. A fbreign bidder is entitled to bid only in a joinr venture with a Pakistani
constructor in ascordance with rhe relevanl provisions of PEC byela*s.

Bidders may oblain iunher irrlormarioo lbrm. inspect at. aoquire and submil the Bidding
Documents lrom rhe Oftice ofthc Enrplo,"_cr. et

Project Director
Federal Employees Benevolent & Croup losurance Funds (FEB&CIF).
i: B,Jilding, Shahrah-e-Suharward), Zcro Poirrt, lslanlabad
'l'el: 92-51'9152156

A. complete scr of B idding Documents nra) be purchased by an intcrested bidder on sublrission of
a wriri,en application to the above office in lavor of FEB&CIF and upon payment of a non-
refundable fee ol t{s. 5-000/ .

Dale ofPre-Bid Mceting: Nlay ll,2012 at I 100 hrs itl Commit.ee Roon oIFEB & CIF

AII bids mirsr be acconlpanied hy Technical and linancial Proposals and a Bid Securir) nmounling
Rs.ll Miilion (Rupees Iwelve Million), must be delivered to above mentioned Proiect Director
office inthe form olCDR in lavor oi FEB&(; lli at or before ll00hours.onMa) 17,2022.8ids
\,,ill bc cpcncd at ll30 hours on the sai'ne day. in thc prcsence ofbidder's reprcscnLaliles \\'ho

choose to attend at thc samc address.

FEB&CII: reseNes the right to reject all bids or proposals at any time prior to lhe acceptance ola
bid or proposal.


	17Feb36-106
	17Feb135-305
	17Feb135-305
	17Feb264-165


